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DETAILS ON GAZETTE NOTIFICATION OF AMENDMENT NO. 2to IS 16192 : Part 3: 2018

Technical Department

No. & Year of the Amendment & Title of the Indian Standard

Date of establishment

Whether Product std. (Yes/No)
Period of concurrency [in months] :

Date of implementation

Remarks:
Sl Stage
No.
1 Project-Approval
2 P-Draft Waived
3 WC Draft
4 WC Draft
5 WC Draft
6 WC Draft
7 WC Draft
8 WC Draft
9 WC Draft
10 WC Draft
11 Skipped to Finalization
12 Finalization
13 Final Draft
14 Final Draft draft accepted by HOD and sent to
Publication
15 Accepted by Publication

Date of
Occurence

26-12-2023

26-12-2023

27-12-2023

27-12-2023

28-12-2023

28-12-2023

28-12-2023

28-12-2023

28-12-2023

28-12-2023

05-04-2024

04-03-2024

05-04-2024

05-04-2024

16-04-2024

TED

AMENDMENT NO.2 TO IS 16192 : Part 3: 2018

Title: Automotive vehicles - Wheel rims for two and three wheeled vehicles: Part 3 Spoke Wheel Rims

---Method of tests and requirements

This date will be auto-populated based on the date of approval of Gazette notification by Competent

authority
No

To be decided by Competent Authority

Edit Gazette Details

Stages

Remarks Circulated to

Duration : 30 Days

Submitted for HOD approval
Remarks : It decided to issue the draft
amendment document into WC of 30
days after incorporating the agreed
comments in draft

WC rejected by HOD
Remarks: Please make the necessary

corrections as discussed

Duration : 30 Days
Submitted for HOD approval

WC rejected by HOD
Remarks: Please make the necessary

corrections as discussed

Duration : 30 Days
Submitted for HOD approval

WC rejected by HOD
Remarks: Pleas make correction in

clause 4.2.2.2

Duration : 30 Days
Submitted for HOD approval

WC approved by HOD TEDC, TED 7,

Stage-Changed

In 41st meeting

Submited for HOD approval

Final Draft approved by HOD

Final Draft accepted by Publication
Remarks: Accepted by Publication

Files

Download

Download

Download

Download

Download

Base

Document
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