DETAILS ON GAZETTE NOTIFICATION OF AMENDMENT NO. 2 to IS 16192 : Part 3: 2018					
Technical Department	TED				
No. & Year of the Amendment & Title of the Indian Standard	AMENDMENT NO. 2 TO IS 16192: Part 3: 2018 <b>Title:</b> Automotive vehicles - Wheel rims for two and three wheeled vehicles: Part 3 Spoke Wheel RimsMethod of tests and requirements				
Date of establishment	This date will be auto-populated based on the date of approval of Gazette notification by Competent authority				
Whether Product std. (Yes/No)	No				
Period of concurrency [in months]:	To be decided by Competent Authority				
Date of implementation					
Remarks:					

**Edit Gazette Details** 

Stages						
Sl. No.	Stage	Date of Occurence	Remarks	Circulated to	Files	
1	Project-Approval	26-12-2023				
2	P-Draft Waived	26-12-2023				
3	WC Draft	27-12-2023	Duration: 30 Days Submitted for HOD approval Remarks: It decided to issue the draft amendment document into WC of 30 days after incorporating the agreed comments in draft		Download	
4	WC Draft	27-12-2023	WC rejected by HOD Remarks: Please make the necessary corrections as discussed			
5	WC Draft	28-12-2023	<b>Duration:</b> 30 Days <b>Submitted for HOD approval</b>		<u>Download</u>	
6	WC Draft	28-12-2023	WC rejected by HOD Remarks: Please make the necessary corrections as discussed			
7	WC Draft	28-12-2023	<b>Duration:</b> 30 Days <b>Submitted for HOD approval</b>		<u>Download</u>	
8	WC Draft	28-12-2023	WC rejected by HOD Remarks: Pleas make correction in clause 4.2.2.2			
9	WC Draft	28-12-2023	<b>Duration:</b> 30 Days <b>Submitted for HOD approval</b>		<u>Download</u>	
10	WC Draft	28-12-2023	WC approved by HOD	TEDC, TED 7,	<u>Download</u>	
11	Skipped to Finalization	05-04-2024	Stage-Changed			
12	Finalization	04-03-2024	In 41st meeting			
13	Final Draft	05-04-2024	Submited for HOD approval		<u>Base</u> <u>Document</u>	
14	Final Draft draft accepted by HOD and sent to Publication	05-04-2024	Final Draft approved by HOD			
15	Accepted by Publication	16-04-2024	Final Draft accepted by Publication Remarks: Accepted by Publication			

2 of 3 25/06/2024, 12:43 PM